
SALADS / TRAYS
MEATSMEATS
Baked HamBaked Ham			   Market Price			   Market Price
MeatballsMeatballs	 50/$55.00	 75/$77.50	 100/$95.00	 50/$55.00	 75/$77.50	 100/$95.00
Roast Beef Roast Beef (Homemade & Au Jus)	   	 $13.99 lb(Homemade & Au Jus)	   	 $13.99 lb
Roast PorkRoast Pork (Homemade & Au Jus) (Homemade & Au Jus) 	   	 	   	 $13.99 lb$13.99 lb
Sausage & Peppers, OnionsSausage & Peppers, Onions (red or white)  (red or white)    $55.00		  $95.00 $55.00		  $95.00

CHICKENCHICKEN
Chicken Cacciatore	Chicken Cacciatore	 	  $59.99	 $109.99	  $59.99	 $109.99
Chicken FingersChicken Fingers		  25 / $37.50	 50 / $75.00		  25 / $37.50	 50 / $75.00
Chicken Francaise	Chicken Francaise	 	  $59.99	 $109.99	  $59.99	 $109.99
Chicken Fried RiceChicken Fried Rice		   $44.99	 $79.99		   $44.99	 $79.99
Chicken MarsalaChicken Marsala      		   $59.99	 $109.99      		   $59.99	 $109.99
Chicken Parmigiana 		 Chicken Parmigiana 		   $59.99	 $109.99 $59.99	 $109.99
Chicken RosemaryChicken Rosemary (legs & thighs) (legs & thighs)		  	 $49.99	 $89.99 	 $49.99	 $89.99
w/ breasts $15.00 morew/ breasts $15.00 more

FISHFISH
Broiled/Baked Fresh Salmon			  Broiled/Baked Fresh Salmon			   Market PriceMarket Price
Crab CakesCrab Cakes			   $6.99 each			   $6.99 each
Crab CrunchersCrab Crunchers			   $17.99 lb			   $17.99 lb
Fried ShrimpFried Shrimp		  $49.99	 $89.99		  $49.99	 $89.99
Shrimp Cocktail 			  Shrimp Cocktail 			   Market PriceMarket Price
Shrimp Fried Rice		 Shrimp Fried Rice		  $44.99	 $79.99$44.99	 $79.99
Shrimp Scampi & Pasta* 			  Shrimp Scampi & Pasta* 			   Market PriceMarket Price

HOT DINNERS

SALADSSALADS
	 Sm 10-15	 Lg 30-35	 Sm 10-15	 Lg 30-35
Caesar Salad	Caesar Salad	 $34.99	 $59.99$34.99	 $59.99
Chicken Caesar Salad	Chicken Caesar Salad	 $39.99	 $69.99$39.99	 $69.99
Garden Tossed Salad	Garden Tossed Salad	 $29.99	 $59.99$29.99	 $59.99
TRAYS	TRAYS	 Med	 Lg	 XLMed	 Lg	 XL
Pepperoni/Cheese TraysPepperoni/Cheese Trays Includes Crackers/Mustard Includes Crackers/Mustard
	 $39.99	 $49.00	 $59.99	 $39.99	 $49.00	 $59.99
Pickle/Olive TrayPickle/Olive Tray	 $30.00	 $40.00	 $50.00	 $30.00	 $40.00	 $50.00
HOAGIES  HOAGIES  
Assorted Hoagie Tray	Assorted Hoagie Tray	
	 24 Pieces	 32 Pieces	 40 Pieces	 24 Pieces	 32 Pieces	 40 Pieces
	 $49.95	 $64.95	 $79.95	 $49.95	 $64.95	 $79.95
WRAPSWRAPS
Assorted Wrap Tray Assorted Wrap Tray Available in Gluten Free  Available in Gluten Free                                      
	 12 Pieces	 16 Pieces	 20 Pieces	 12 Pieces	 16 Pieces	 20 Pieces
	 $49.95	 $64.95	 $79.95	 $49.95	 $64.95	 $79.95

Homemade Italian CookiesHomemade Italian Cookies
	 Sm 1.5 lb	 Med 3 lb	 Lg 5 lb	 Sm 1.5 lb	 Med 3 lb	 Lg 5 lb
	 $19.99	 $34.99	 $44.99	 $19.99	 $34.99	 $44.99
Homemade CannolisHomemade Cannolis  
Each	 Plain Shell $2.99		  ½ Choc Dip  $3.29 Each	 Plain Shell $2.99		  ½ Choc Dip  $3.29 

DESSERTS

(856) (856) 783-1800783-1800
massosdeli.commassosdeli.com



	 Small	 Large	 Small	 Large
Eggplant ParmesanEggplant Parmesan	 $44.99	 $95.99	 $44.99	 $95.99
Mixed Grilled VegetablesMixed Grilled Vegetables	 $42.99	 $95.99	 $42.99	 $95.99
Rosemary PotatoesRosemary Potatoes	 $32.99	 $65.99	 $32.99	 $65.99
Sautéed Broccoli RabeSautéed Broccoli Rabe		  Market Price		  Market Price
String Bean AlmondineString Bean Almondine	 $32.99	 $65.99	 $32.99	 $65.99
Stuffed CabbageStuffed Cabbage	 $44.99	 $79.99	 $44.99	 $79.99
Vegetable MedleyVegetable Medley	 $31.99	 $64.99	 $31.99	 $64.99
(Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrots)(Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrots)
Garlic KnotsGarlic Knots		  $5.99/Dozen		  $5.99/Dozen
Fresh Fruit PlattersFresh Fruit Platters		  Market Price		  Market Price

VEGETABLES & SIDES

11 N Lakeview Dr 11 N Lakeview Dr (Haddonfield-Berlin Rd) (Haddonfield-Berlin Rd) 
Gibbsboro, NJ 08026Gibbsboro, NJ 08026MMasso’sasso’s

DELI & PIZZERIADELI & PIZZERIA

CATERING MENUCATERING MENU

Substitution available. Priced accordingly.Substitution available. Priced accordingly.
Variety of fresh Italian breads and rolls available for all your catering needs Variety of fresh Italian breads and rolls available for all your catering needs 
Paper products $.50/Person - Chafing Dishes $10.00 each RentalPaper products $.50/Person - Chafing Dishes $10.00 each Rental
Delivery, Set up, and Servers available at an additional cost.Delivery, Set up, and Servers available at an additional cost.

		 Small 10-15	 Large 30-35Small 10-15	 Large 30-35
Baked Ziti* 	Baked Ziti* 	 $39.95 	 $69.95$39.95 	 $69.95
Eggplant Rollatini	Eggplant Rollatini	    $49.99	 $89.99   $49.99	 $89.99
Fried Ravioli 	Fried Ravioli 	 $42.50	 $74.99$42.50	 $74.99
Lasagna Meat/ Cheese/ Veggie 	  Lasagna Meat/ Cheese/ Veggie 	   $59.99	 $99.99 $59.99	 $99.99
Mac and Cheese	Mac and Cheese	    $42.99	 $75.99   $42.99	 $75.99
Pasta Garlic, Oil & Spinach* 	   Pasta Garlic, Oil & Spinach* 	    $42.50	 $75.99 $42.50	 $75.99
Pasta Primavera*	  Pasta Primavera*	    $59.99	 $109.99  $59.99	 $109.99
Penne alla Vodka* 	Penne alla Vodka* 	    $42.99	 $74.99   $42.99	 $74.99
Penne Marinara*	Penne Marinara*	    $39.95	 $69.95   $39.95	 $69.95
Stuffed Shells	Stuffed Shells	    $42.99	 $74.99   $42.99	 $74.99
    * Available in Gluten Free     * Available in Gluten Free 

HOT PASTA

(856) (856) 783-1800783-1800 massosdeli.commassosdeli.com

COLD CUT PLATTERS 
Complete Party TrayComplete Party Tray

American and Swiss CheeseAmerican and Swiss Cheese
Hot Ham - Capicola - Imported HamHot Ham - Capicola - Imported Ham
Turkey - Genoa SalamiTurkey - Genoa Salami

Choice of Two SaladsChoice of Two Salads
Red Potato - Egg PotatoRed Potato - Egg Potato
Macaroni - Pasta - Cole SlawMacaroni - Pasta - Cole Slaw
Includes: Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Includes: Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, 
Mayonnaise, & MustardMayonnaise, & Mustard

$7.99 Per Person – Minimum 10 people$7.99 Per Person – Minimum 10 people

ONLINE ORDERING NOW AVAILABLE

Celebrating 
Celebrating 

Our 40Our 40thth  

Anniversary
Anniversary


